	지 원 분 야
	

	성       명
	



강 의 계 획 서

	과목명
	



◆ 수업운영 ◆
▷ 수업방법
	활동유형
	강의
	발표
	토론
	실험
	실습

	
	협동학습
	개별지도
	집단지도
	퀴즈
	Q&A



▷ 평가방법
	항목
	점수
	항목
	점수

	수시과제
	30점
	중간과제
	30점

	기말과제
	30점
	참여도
	10점

	총점
	100점
	
	

	평가점수 공개여부
	(비)공개
	
	


※ 평가항목은 자유롭게 지정할 수 있으며, 필요 시 셀 추가하여 기입 가능

◆ 학습계획 ◆
▷ 과목개요
	








▷ 학습목표
	








▷ 수업자료(교재)
	







▷ 참고도서
	참고도서명
	저자명
	출판사
	출판년도
	ISBN

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



▷ 과제물
	





▷ 주별학습내용 
	주
	학습내용
	교재
	활동 및 
설계내용

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	



▷기타사항
	




image1.wmf

